KYDM-LF&   LR  Series Magnetostrictive Linear Displacement Sensors
Description
KYDM-LF&   LR series Magnetostrictive Linear
Displacement Sensor (short for KYDM-LF)
is a contactless linear position sensor providing
high accurate absolute position measurement of
displacements. Contactless sensing with highest
durability, the extremely robust sensor, ideal for

(3)  Forward-acting measurement
(4)  Reverse-acting measurement
How To Order
KYDM-LR 1 V0110-       0300M C 3 R
Input
1 24 VDC (±10%)
2 15 VDC (±10%)
Output
V  [1][2]output        [3]Magnet    [4]Direction
   01=0~10v 05=0~5v; 1=Single;     0=Positive
(1)
55=-5~+5v 11=-10~+10v;          1=Opposite
(2)
A  [1][2]output        [3]Magnet  [4]Direction
   42=4~20Ma        1=Single;   0=Positive
(1)
2=Double  1=Opposite
(2)
S [1] Data  [2]Output      [3] Resolution    [4]Direction
     Length   Format
  1=25 bits   B=Single    1=5μm,5=20μm    0=Positive
 (3)
  2=24bits   G=Grey code  2=10μm,6=2μm   1=Opposite
 (4)
3=26bits
         3=50μm,7=1μm
                         4=100μm
Your range (mm)
Outlet
C Cable
H Aviation connector (no cable)
S Hirschmann （no cable）
Cable length
0-9(X=Special)
Magnet Type
R Trolley Slider inside
(1)  0 point near the end
(2)  0 point near the top